\

o> de
Sigwa.
= }.‘q:
63’
Alliance4Life

On-line mentorship workshop

online

9:00 — 1000 Professional responsibility as supervisor

' ' Prof. Robert Harris, Karolinska Institutet

Conflict prevention and management

Prof. Robert Harris, Karolinska Institutet

What supervisors and students value on their interaction
Prof. Joana Palha, UMINHO

12:00—-12:30 | Break

Research Supervision— Supporting Key Relationships,
12:30 - 13:30 | Professional Development & Effectively Managing Time
Dr. Janet Carton, UCD Dublin

Responsible conduct in Research

prof. Ana Borovecki, UZSM

Are supervisor training courses important or not?

Prof. Nadira Durakovic - my experience, UZSM

My experiences- supervision in the USA

Assoc. prof. Filip Sedli¢, UZSM

15:30 - 16:00 | Wrap up and discussion

10:00 - 11:00

11:00-12:00

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

- This projecthas received funding from the European Union’s Horizon Europe research and innovation programme under
grant agreement No 10113653.




