

On-line mentorship workshop

online

Thursday, 3 April 2025	
9:00 – 10:00	Professional responsibility as supervisor
	Prof. Robert Harris, Karolinska Institutet
10:00 – 11:00	Conflict prevention and management
	Prof. Robert Harris, Karolinska Institutet
11:00 – 12:00	What supervisors and students value on their interaction
	Prof. Joana Palha, UMINHO
12:00 – 12:30	Break
12:30 – 13:30	Research Supervision-Supporting Key Relationships,
	Professional Development & Effectively Managing Time
	Dr. Janet Carton, UCD Dublin
13:30 – 14:30	Responsible conduct in Research
	prof. Ana Borovečki, UZSM
14:30 – 15:00	Are supervisor training courses important or not?
	Prof. Nadira Duraković - my experience, UZSM
15:00 – 15:30	My experiences- supervision in the USA
	Assoc. prof. Filip Sedlić, UZSM
15:30 – 16:00	Wrap up and discussion